
NY Day Mon 1 Jan 1-Jan 1-Jan

8-Jan 8-Jan

15-Jan 15-Jan

Aust Day Friday 26 Jan 22-Jan 22-Jan

29-Jan 29-Jan

O Week 5-Feb G Week 1
MBAE7505 EA Webinar 1

Tues 6 Feb 6-7:30pm

Cohort 
B_24
Initial 
Term

5-Feb O Week

UNSW 2024
Term 1 Week 1

12-Feb 2

MBAE7505 EA Webinar 2 
(Mandatory)

Saturday of week 2 
Sat 17 Feb 1:30-4:30pm

H Week 1
MBAE7505 EA Webinar 1

Tues 13 Feb  6-7:30pm
2 12-Feb

UNSW 2024 
Term 1 Week 1

Week 2 19-Feb 3 2

MBAE7505 EA Webinar 2 
(Mandatory)

Saturday of week 2 
Sat 24 Feb 1:30-4:30pm

2 3 19-Feb Week 2

Week 3 26-Feb 4
G Residential 1 

(26 Feb - 1 March) Mon-Fri
3 3 4 2 26-Feb Week 3

Week 4 Labour Day (WA) 
Mon 4 March 4-Mar 5 4

H Residential 1 
(6-10 March) Wed-Sun

4 5 3 4-Mar Week 4

Week 5
Canberra Day  (ACT), Adelaide Cup 
(SA), Labour Day (VIC) & 8 Hour Day 

(TAS) Mon 11 March
11-Mar 6 5 5 6 4 11-Mar Week 5

Week 6 18-Mar 7 6 6 7
E Residential 2

(18-22 March)  Mon-Fri
5 18-Mar Week 6

Week 7 25-Mar 8 7 7 8 6 25-Mar Week 7

Week 8 1-Apr 9 8 8 9 1 April Easter Monday 7
F Residential 2

(3-7 April) Wed-Sun
1-Apr Week 8

Week 9 8-Apr 10 9 9 10 8 8-Apr Week 9

Week 10 15-Apr 10 10
D Residential 3

(15-19 April) Mon-Fri
9 15-Apr Week 10

Week 11 22-Apr 11 Final assessment due 10 22-Apr Week 11

Week 12 29-Apr 29-Apr Week 12

Labour Day (QLD), May Day (NT) 6 
May

Mothers Day Sun 12 May
6-May 6-May

T1_24 Results released 
Thurs 16 May

13-May 13-May

O Week 20-May 20-May O Week

UNSW 2024
Term 2 Week 1

Reconciliation Day (ACT)
Mon 27 May 27-May 2 I Week 1

MBAE7505 EA Webinar 1
Tuesday of Week 1

Tues 28 May:  6-7:30pm
2 27-May

2024 UNSW Term 2 
Week 1

Week 2 WA Day (WA) Mon 3 June 3-Jun 3 2 2

MBAE7505 EA Webinar 2 
(Mandatory)

Saturday of week 2 
Sat 8 June 1:30-4:30pm

3 2 3-Jun Week 2

Week 3 King's Bday Mon 10 June 
(National excl QLD & WA) 10-Jun 4 3 3 4 3 10-Jun Week 3

Week 4 17-Jun 5 4 4
I Residential 1

(17-21 June) Mon-Fri 5 4 17-Jun Week 4

Week 5 24-Jun 6 5 5 6 5 24-Jun Week 5

Week 6 1-Jul 7
G Residential 2

(1-5 July) Mon-Fri
6 6 7 6 1-Jul Week 6

Week 7 8-Jul 8 7
H Residential 2

(10-14 July) Wed-Sun
7 8 7 8-Jul Week 7

Week 8 15-Jul 9 8 8 9 8 15-Jul Week 8

Week 9 22-Jul 10 9 9 10
E Residential 3

(22-26 July) Mon-Fri 
9 22-Jul Week 9

Week 10 29-Jul 10 10 11 Final assessment due 10
F Residential 3

(29 July - 2 Aug) Mon-Fri 
29-Jul Week 10

Week 11 Picnic Day (NT) Mon 5 Aug 5-Aug 11 Final assessment due 5-Aug Week 11

Week 12
12-Aug 12-Aug

Week 12

19-Aug 19-Aug

T2_24 Results released 
Thurs 29 Aug

  Fathers Day Sun 1 Sept 26-Aug 26-Aug

O Week 2-Sep 2-Sep O Week

UNSW 2024
Term 3 Week 1

9-Sep 2 L Week 1
MBAE7505 EA Webinar 1

Tuesday of Week 1
Tues 10 Sep:  6-7:30pm

9-Sep
UNSW 2024 Term 3 

Week 1

Week 2 16-Sep 3 2 2 2

MBAE7505 EA Webinar 2 
(Mandatory)

Saturday of week 2 
Sat 21 Sep 1:30-4:30pm

16-Sep Week 2

Week 3 Kings Bday (WA) Mon 23 Sep 23-Sep 4 3 3 3 23-Sep Week 3

Week 4
Friday before AFL Grand Final (VIC) 

Friday
NSW  School Hols 

Mon 30 Sep - Fri 11 Oct

30-Sep 5 4 4 4
L Residential 1 

(2-6 Oct) Wed-Sun
30-Sep Week 4

Week 5 Labour Day (ACT, NSW & SA), Kings 
Bday (QLD) Mon 7 Oct 7-Oct 6 5 5 5 7-Oct Week 5

Week 6 14-Oct 7 6 6 6 14-Oct Week 6

Week 7 21-Oct 8 7 7
I Residential 2

(21-25 Oct)  Mon - Fri
7 21-Oct Week 7

Week 8 28-Oct 9 8 8 8 28-Oct Week 8

Week 9 Recreation Day (TAS) Mon 4 Nov
Melb Cup (VIC) Tues 5 Nov 4-Nov 10

G Residential 3
(4-8 Nov) Mon-Fri

9 9 9 4-Nov Week 9

Week 10 11-Nov 11 Final assessment due 10
H Residential 3

(11-15 Nov) Mon-Fri
10 10 11-Nov Week 10

Week 11 18-Nov 11 Final assessment due 18-Nov Week 11

Week 12 25-Nov 25-Nov Week 12

2-Dec 2-Dec

T3_24 Results released 
Thurs 12 Dec

9-Dec 9-Dec

16-Dec 16-Dec
  Christmas Wed 25 Dec 23-Dec 23-Dec

2025 EY Week 
(Commencing Monday)

2025 EY Week 
(Commencing 

Monday)

2025 UNSW
 Term Weeks

30-Dec 30-Dec

6-Jan 6-Jan

13-Jan 13-Jan

20-Jan 20-Jan

27-Jan 27-Jan

3-Feb 3-Feb O Week

10-Feb 2 10-Feb
2025 UNSW Term 1 

Week 1

17-Feb 3 2 17-Feb Week 2

24-Feb 4 3 24-Feb Week 3

3-Mar 5 4 3-Mar Week 4

10-Mar 6 5 10-Mar Week 5

17-Mar 7 6 17-Mar Week 6

24-Mar 8 7
L Residential 2

(26-30 March) Wed-Sun
24-Mar Week 7

31-Mar 9 8 31-Mar Week 8

7-Apr 10
I Residential 3

(7-11 April) Mon-Fri
9 7-Apr Week 9

14-Apr 11 Final assessment due 10 14-Apr Week 10

21-Apr 21-Apr Week 11

28-Apr 28-Apr Week 12

5-May 5-May

12-May 12-May

19-May 19-May O Week

26-May 26-May
2025 UNSW Term 2 

Week 1

2-Jun 2 2-Jun Week 2

9-Jun 3 9-Jun Week 3

16-Jun 4 16-Jun Week 4

23-Jun 5 23-Jun Week 5

30-Jun 6 30-Jun Week 6

7-Jul 7 7-Jul Week 7

14-Jul 8 14-Jul Week 8

21-Jul 9 21-Jul Week 9

28-Jul 10
L Residential 3

(28 July - 1 Aug) Mon-Fri 
28-Jul Week 10

4-Aug 11 Final assessment due 4-Aug Week 11

11-Aug 11-Aug Week 12

18-Aug 18-Aug

Final Term: Cohort L_24
MBAE7504 Leadership Immersion (6UOC) & 

MBAE7507 Executive Accelerator Final Term (2UOC)
Residential 3 falls in week 10 per Cohort

Cohort L_24
Final Term

L Week 1

F Week 1

Cohort E_23
Middle Term

E Week 1

Follow each Cohort column vertically 
(per colour) to view

D Week 1
Cohort F_23
Middle Term

Cohort A_24
Initial Term 

Easter Fri 29 Mar - Mon 1 April

Cohort E_23
Final Term

E Week 1
Cohort F_23
Final Term

F Week 1

Cohort H_24
Final Term

Cohort G_24
Middle Term

Final Term: Cohorts G_24 & H_24
MBAE7504 Leadership Immersion (6UOC) &

MBAE7507 Executive Accelerator Final Term (2UOC)
Residential 3 falls in week 10 per Cohort 

Cohort G_24
Final Term

Middle Term: Cohort I _24
MBAE7503 Disruption & Transformation (6UOC) & 

MBAE7506 Executive Accelerator Middle Term (2UOC)
Residential 2 falls in week 7 per Cohort 

Cohort I _24
Initial Term

Middle Term: Cohorts G_24 & H_24
MBAE7503 Disruption & Transformation (6UOC) & 

MBAE7506 Executive Accelerator Middle Term (2UOC)
Residential 2 falls in week 7 per Cohort 

H Week 1

Cohort H_24
Middle Term

NSW School Hols  
Mon 8 Jul - Fri 19 Jul

NSW School Hols Mon 15 - Fri 26 
April

Anzac Day Thurs 25 April

Initial Term: Cohort I _24 
MBAE7502 Growth & Innovation (6UOC) & 

MBAE7505 Executive Accelerator Initial Term (2UOC)
Residential 1 falls in week 4 per Cohort 

Cohort I_24
Final Term

Week 5

Week 7

Executive Year (EY) Continuing into 2025
(Commenced in TERM 2 2024)

Executive Year (EY) Continuing into 2025
(Commenced in TERM 3 2024)

Cohort L_24
Term 3 2024 Intake

Labour Day (WA) Mon 3 March

Canberra Day (ACT), Adelaide Cup (SA), Labour Day (VIC) & 8 
Hour Day (TAS) 
Mon 10 March

L Week 1

Cohort I_24
Middle Term

G Week 1

Cohort I_24
Term 2 2024 Intake 

Final Term: Cohort I _24 
MBAE7504 Leadership Immersion (6UOC) & 

MBAE7507 Executive Accelerator Final Term (2UOC)
Residential 3 falls in week 10 per Cohort 

Middle Term: Cohort L_24
MBAE7503 Disruption & Transformation (6UOC) & 

MBAE7506 Executive Accelerator Middle Term (2UOC)
Residential 2 falls in week 7 per Cohort 

Cohort L_24
Middle Term

I Week 1

2025 UNSW Term 1 Week 
1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Note: 
Dates are subject to change in unexpected and extraordinary circumstances.

G Week 1

H Week 1

2025
 UNSW Term Weeks

Note: Dates are subject to change in unexpected and extraordinary 
circumstances. 

Cohort L_24 Term 3 2024 Intake

 2025
Public Hols / School Hols 

Final Term: Cohorts E_23 & F_23 
MBAE7504 Leadership Immersion (6UOC) & 

MBAE7507 Executive Accelerator Final Term (2UOC)
Residential 3 falls in week 10 per Cohort 

Initial Term: Cohorts G_24 & H_24
MBAE7502 Growth & Innovation (6UOC) & 

MBAE7505 Executive Accelerator Initial Term (2UOC)
Residential 1 falls in week 4 per Cohort 

Cohort D_23
Final Term

Executive Year (EY) 
TERM 2 2024 Intake

(T1 displays continuing Cohorts from T2 2023 intake)

Executive Year (EY) 
TERM 1 2024 Intake

Executive Year (EY) 
TERM 3 2024 Intake

(T1 & T2 displays continuing Cohorts from T2-T3 2023 intakes)

Cohort G_24
Term 1 2024 Intake 

Cohort H_24
Term 1 2024 Intake  Cohort I_24 Term 2 2024 Intake

2024 UNSW
 Term Weeks

2024 EY Week 
(Commencing 

Monday)

Cohort L_24
 Initial Term

 Public Hols / School 
Hols 2024

I Week 1

Version: as at 3 November 2023

Aust Day Friday 27 Jan

Continuing Cohort D from 2023 Continuing Cohort E from 2023 Continuing Cohort F from 2023

Initial Term: Cohort L_24
MBAE7502 Growth & Innovation (6UOC) & 

MBAE7505 Executive Accelerator Initial Term (2UOC)
Residential 1 falls in week 4 per Cohort 

Middle Term: Cohorts E_23 & F_23
MBAE7503 Disruption & Transformation (6UOC) & 

MBAE7506 Executive Accelerator Middle Term (2UOC)
Residential 2 falls in week 7 per Cohort 

2024 EY Week 
(Commencing 

Monday)

2024 UNSW
 Term Weeks

Final Term: Cohort D_23
MBAE7504 Leadership Immersion (6UOC) & 

MBAE7507 Executive Accelerator Final Term (2UOC)
Residential 3 falls in week 10 per Cohort 

King's Bday Mon 9 June 
(National except QLD & WA)

WA Day (WA) Mon 2 June

Week 6

Week 9

Week 10

NSW School Hols : Mon 7 - Fri 18 July

Week 8

Week 11

Week 12

T2_25 Results released Thurs 28 Aug

Easter: Fri 18 March -  Mon 21 April
NSW School Hols Mon 14 - Fri 25 April

Anzac Day Friday 25 April

Labour Day (QLD) 5 May

Mothers Day Sun 11 May
T1_25 Results released Thurs 15 May

AGSM MBA (Executive) Program
Executive Year (EY) calendar - 2024
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